OISC GOLF
METRIX

Alle mot Kongen

Mol 1021314156 7]8]0]10]11112]13]14]15]16]17]18 - Sum)
Par 3/3|3 /4,3 33]|3 57

3/3/3/3|3|5/3|33]3

1 Kenneth Larsen 2 | 4 3 43 3|2, 2|3 32 53|36 -3 | 54
2 Thomaslingebretsen |2 |2 (3|3 /3|5|4(4,2,2 3|5 3|5, 3|2, 3|3,0 57
3 P3l André Fjulsrud 3/3,2/3/3/5/4 4,3 3|3 /3|24 3|3|5]|3/|+2| 59
4 | Rune kvavik 2 43|34/ 5|/3(3/ 3/ 2|3|4,4 3 6 4/ 6 2 +7 64

Alle mot Kongen * 30.06.2024 08:16 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/735068
https://discgolfmetrix.com/735068

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

_J12]3[4]5]6]7[8 9 10[11]12]13 141511617 18 | Tor [
Par 33,3, 3 3, 5,3 ,/3|3, 3 ,3,3/3 4|3 /|3 |3|3 57

Avg 23|33(25| 3
Difficulty 1 12| 4 |11
Birdie -1 31 2

Par 0 1 124
Bogey 1 2

Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

= N PO W

48/35/35/25|23| 3 |38/28 4338 3

711514 3 | 2 | 8|16

Alle mot Kongen * 30.06.2024 08:16 (2)

6
2
1
1

5125|585
13 /17 110,18 5 | 1.5
1 1 2 | 19
1 3 /2 1|2 36
2 1 12
1 2
1 2 3

26%
50%
17%
3%
4%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/735068

